Central Southern Classic Flying Club

ILKESTON flown on 09/05/2021
Birds liberated at 9.30am in to a moderate S - S W wind.
121 members sent 1,112 birds.
NE 14/137 — NW 24/239 — SE 63/508 — SW 20/228

Total prize and pool money paid out £1,581.60

Open: A=2 @ £7.50,1 @ £7.05.B=3 @ £15,1 @ £2.70.C=2 @ £30,1 @ £3. D=1 @ £45,1 @ £19.80. E=1 @ £57.60. F=1 @ £49.50. G=1 @ £27.

T (charity) = £59. £29.50 to charity.

NE:a=1@ £450.b=1 @ £9.c
NW:a=1@ £7.50, 1 @ £2.40.b

SW:a=1@£585.b=1 @ £12.60.c=1 @ £7.20.

Rank Section Name

1 NE1
2 NE2
3 SE1
4 SE2
5 SE3
6 NE3
7 NE4
8 NES5
9 SE4
10 SES
11 SE6
12 NWI
13  SE7
14  SES8
15 SE9
16 NWw2
17  SEI0
18 SEIl1
19 SEI2
20 NE6
21 SE13
22 SEl4
23 NE7
24  SEIl5
25 NW3
26 Nw4
27 NES8
28 SEl6
29 SE17
30 SEI8
31 NE9
32 SEI19

RJ Lowe

R J Lowe

D Ede & Family

D Ede & Family

K & J Zerafa

L Hall

Britton & Hames
Owen Abery

E Booth

M Jefferies

M Jefferies

M/M R Kerr

K & J Zerafa

F Bartlett & R Jones & J
F Bartlett & R Jones & J
Luff & Walker Bros
D Ede & Family

M Jefferies

V Morgan

R J Rome

D Roberts

D Ede & Family
Owen Abery

E Booth

Luff & Walker Bros
G Clift

K Marcham

C & J Daniels

G Rann & Daughters
M/M T Leggatt
Britton & Hames
Mr & Mrs D Tolfrey

Town

Reading
Reading
Southampton
Southampton
Portsmouth
Oxford
Reading

Nr Reading
Gosport
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Gloucester
Portsmouth
Southampton
Southampton
Dursley
Southampton
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Fleet
Emsworth
Southampton
Nr Reading
Gosport
Dursley
Tirley
Newbury
Gosport
Ventnor
Havant
Reading
Portsmouth

NE621
NE621
SE193
SE193
SE404
NE1717
NE68
NE236
SE293
SE286
SE286
NW7
SE404
SE167
SE167
NW141
SE193
SE286
SE1392
NE426
SE839
SE193
NE236
SE293
NW141
NW65
NE233
SE185
SE272
SE432
NE68
SE210

Ring Number

GB20N17134
GB20N17198
GB19N43717
GB19N43744
GB18N14840
NWHU18L7906
GB20N11225
GB19N08596
GB19V03457
GB19V40172
GB19A40578
GB18N25824
NWHU17L7234
GB20N13321
GB20N00010
GB18N59323
GB19N43706
GB20N46535
GB20V70944
GB19VO91145
GB19N27285
GB19A00457
GB18L03352
NEHU19EC289
GB17N92280
GB18N06925
GB19N52422
GBI19F11117
GB18N57417
GB20B07143
GB18N10092
GB18V27153

Distance Time
M Y HM
105 455 2 32
105 455 2 32
144 452 3 38
144 452 3 38
150 1607 3 51
83 1748 2 9
104 1670 2 41
106 1683 2 44
151 474 3 53
142 1380 3 42
142 1380 3 43
8 651 2 16
150 1607 3 58
140 1741 3 43
140 1741 3 44
97 960 2 35
144 452 3 50
142 1380 3 48
148 4 3 57
118 1691 3 11
148 92 3 58
144 452 3 52
106 1683 2 52
151 474 4 3
97 960 2 38
80 377 2 10
104 170 2 50
150 498 4 6
162 70 4 25
147 906 4 1
104 1670 2 52
147 665 4 3

1 @£1440. d=1@ £540.e=1 @ £7.20.f=1 @ £9.
1 @£540.c=1@£9.d=1@£13.50.e=1 @ £1440.f=1 @ £13.50. .
SE:a=2 @ £7.50,1 @30p.b=3@£15,1 @ £1.80.c=1 @ £30,1 @ £20.40.d=1 @ £43.20.e=1 @ £54.f=1 @ £36. g=1 @ £9.

Velocity ~ Section
1218.115
1216.915
1164292 abc de
1161.540
1149.068
1142.873
1142.772
1141.789
1141329 a b ¢
1128.007
1124.390
1113.773
1111.947
1109.512
1104.409
1101.219
1100.534
1099.386
1097.688
1095.896
1093.462
1092.876 a b
1092.530
1092.093
1081.449
1081.131
1075.371
1074.176 b
1073.555
1072.898
1072.233
1066.985

f

1% = £14.75, 2™ = £8.85, 3 = £5.90. X (s/n) = £45. Y (j/pot) = £50.40.

Open

£0.00
£0.00
£149.70
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£343.25
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

ABCDEF T X

ABC

Total Pools

Open Grand Total

Section
Prizes
£16.00 £250.00
£10.00 £40.00
£68.00 £30.00
£42.50 £20.00
£34.00 £10.00
£8.00 £0.00
£4.00 £0.00
£2.00 £0.00
£17.00 £0.00
£8.50 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£28.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£17.50 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£14.00 £0.00
£7.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

£266.00
£50.00
£247.70
£62.50
£44.00



NE10
SE20
SE21
SE22
SE23
SE24
NEI11
SE25
SE26
NW5
SE27
SW1
NW6
SE28
SE29
SE30
NW7
SE31
SE32
SE33
SW2
SW3
SE34
SE35
SE36
SE37
SE38
NW8
SE39
SE40
SE41
SE42
SwW4
SE43
SE44
SW5
SE45
SE46
SW6
SE47
SW7
SE48
NE12
NE13
SW8
SE49
SE50
NE14
SE51
NEI15
SE52
SE53
NW9
NE16
SW9
SW10
NE17
SE54
NW10
NE18

P Rixon

Mr & Mrs B Wall
L & M Dyer

W Edwards & P Harris
D Ede & Family

D Wells

A Bargaoanu

D Ede & Family

P Cullen

Luff & Walker Bros
A J Hounsell

D Lanahan

Luff & Walker Bros
C Hallett

P Cullen

C & J Daniels

P Newton

F Bartlett & R Jones & J

Mr & Mrs K Cooper
A J Hounsell

G Owers

N Pearse

M/M B Norman

P Cullen

K & J Zerafa

K & J Zerafa
Barrie Smith

G Clift

Lee Kruger

Mr & Mrs D Tolfrey
Lee Kruger

Mr & Mrs Hancock
S Travers

Mr & Mrs G Emm
R Harbour

S & J Jeff

Mr & Mrs D Tolfrey
L & M Dyer

D Lanahan

Lee Kruger

D Lanahan

E Booth

P Rixon

P Rixon

D Lanahan

A J Hounsell
Barrie Smith

K Marcham

L & M Dyer

A Bargaoanu

T J Hazell

V Morgan

D Smith

P Rixon

D Lanahan

Mr & Mrs N Smith
A Bargaoanu

D Wells

P B & W Hyatt

A Bargaoanu

Reading
Havant
Nettlestone
Gosport
Southampton
Liphook
Basingstoke
Southampton
Southampton
Dursley
Portsmouth
Poole
Dursley
Portsmouth
Southampton
Gosport
Weston-Super
Southampton
Liss
Portsmouth
‘Wareham
Poole
Southampton
Southampton
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Winchester
Tirley
Winchester
Portsmouth
Winchester
Winchester
Poole
Salisbury
Brading
Poole
Portsmouth
Nettlestone
Poole
Winchester
Poole
Gosport
Reading
Reading
Poole
Portsmouth
Winchester
Newbury
Nettlestone
Basingstoke
Sandown
Portsmouth
Bristol
Reading
Poole
Salisbury
Basingstoke
Liphook
Ripple
Basingstoke

NE1441
SE53
SE27

SE544

SE193
SE1267
NE336
SE193

SE1466

NW141
SE50

SW274

NW141

SE789
SE1466
SE185

14 NW1482

10
12
6
6
11
1
10
6
6
12
20
6
7
6
10
4
15
12
9
7
20
86
6
86
12

SE167
SE29
SE50

SW1446
SW75
SE1255
SE1466

SE404

SE404

SE929

NW65

SE199

SE210

SE199

SE227
SWo1

SE388

SE162

SW243

SE210
SE27

SW274

SE199

SW274

SE293

NE1441
NE1441

SW274
SE50

SE929

NE233
SE27

NE336

SE106

SE1392
NW630
NE1441
SW274
SW1011
NE336
SE1267
NWw48
NE336

GBI19N25743
GB20X10817
GB19N96946
GB20P30514
GB19N43776
GB19B00442
GB20C04274
GB19E23783
GB19N91321
GBI19N09121
GB20R05123
B20-6050474
GB18N59327
GB20N18234
GB18N54387
GBI19F11101
GB19F08874
GB20N13310
GB20N65278
GB20N05448
GB19N78194
GB20N01927
GB19R28733
GB16N94155
GB19N58313
GB19N58260
GB17N53168
GB18N06940
GB20R09393
GB19P11459
GB19V67729
GB20V47233
GB19V73788
GB20V55888
GB20V97364
GB18F24933
GB19P11431
GB20N57545
GB19E21303
GB19R02310
GB20A37006
GB19A00035
GB19N25718
GB19N25724
GB20N28072
GB15N35380
GB18N56394
GB20N12839
GB18N79674
GB20C04271
GB20A38381
NWHU1752526
GB18L39282
GB17N060316
GB20A37114
GB18N42149
RO18-5022155
GB19B00446
GB17P37158
GB19A40225

104
147
157
149
144
133
118
144
145

97
148
154

97
150
145
150
131
140
135
148
158
156
141
145
150
150
131

80
133
147
133
127
156
138
159
159
147
157
154
133
154
151
104
104
154
148
131
104
157
118
161
148
108
104
154
132
118
133

73
118

1339
1122
1514
186
665
204
644
118
644
474
1124
1124
644
1367

170
204
550
581

1603
1124
644
719
550
804
1085
550

WNWWWRALWWARLVLRARLVWLWAPRPLVWLWEAPRPVREALARAEARALAPVWLWRAWNDNWEARAEARALAELPLPWPAWERARPODNEARARNMEAPRLALWLOREDRPEND

1062.494
1060.801
1052.687
1051.190
1049.290
1048.505
1047.259
1046.335
1045.223
1044.388
1043.767
1043.534
1043.225
1039.239
1038.514
1037.993
1037.139
1033.926
1033.770
1031.433
1031.297
1031.272
1028.293
1025.351
1024.389
1024.323
1022.752
1022.285
1017.515
1013.021
1011.873
1011.586
1010.308
1009.937
1009.583
1008.497
1007.839
1004.870
1003.882
1001.702
1001.600
1001.131
1000.808

999.903

998.777

998.525

997.867

997.592

997.499

995.919

993.438

993.257

992.491

987.306

986.925

986.473

986.327

983.871

982.918

982.603
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SE55
SE56
SE57
SE58
NE19
NE20
SE59
NE21
SE60
SW11
NWI11
NW12
NW13
SE61
SW12
SE62
SE63
SW13
SWi14
SE64
SE65
NE22
NwWi14
SE66
SE67
SE68
SE69
SE70
NW15
NE23
SE71
SE72
SE73
SW15
NE24
SE74
SE75
NW16
NE25
SE76
SW16
NwW17
SW17
SW18
SE77
SE78
SE79
NE26
SE80
NW18
NW19
NW20
SW19
SW20
NE27
SE81
NW21
SE82
NE28
SE83

Mr & Mrs Hancock

W Edwards & P Harris
Mr & Mrs Hancock
Barrie Smith

A Bargaoanu

A Bargaoanu

T J Hazell

R J Rome

C Edwards

Mr & Mrs N Smith

A Smith & Son

G Clift

G Clift

T J Hazell

D Lanahan

G Rann & Daughters
W Edwards & P Harris
S & J Jeff

G Owers

W Edwards & P Harris
Mr & Mrs G Emm

RJ Lowe

James & Harding
Barrie Smith

G Rann & Daughters
W Edwards & P Harris
A J Hounsell

G Rann & Daughters
T J Cocks & Son
Britton & Hames

D Ede & Family

Mr & Mrs G Emm

F Bartlett & R Jones & J
C Bartlett

S & D Abery

Mr & Mrs Hancock

D Ede & Family

M/M R Kerr

Owen Abery

G Rann & Daughters
D Lanahan

Janet Wilcox

D Lanahan

D Lanahan

W Edwards & P Harris
D & T Hughes

V Morgan

K Marcham

Poole & May Bros
M/M R Kerr

M/M R Kerr

P B & W Hyatt
Dennis & Phillips
Harp & Pearse

R J Lowe

Poole & May Bros

P B & W Hyatt

Guy Reed

K Marcham

L & M Dyer

Winchester
Gosport
Winchester
Winchester
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Sandown
Fleet
Romsey
Salisbury
Wotton Under
Tirley
Tirley
Sandown
Poole
Ventnor
Gosport
Poole
Wareham
Gosport
Salisbury
Reading
Cheltenham
Winchester
Ventnor
Gosport
Portsmouth
Ventnor
Bath
Reading
Southampton
Salisbury
Southampton
Salisbury
Nr Reading
Winchester
Southampton
Gloucester
Nr Reading
Ventnor
Poole

Bath

Poole

Poole
Gosport
Paulsgrove
Portsmouth
Newbury

Nr Salisbury
Gloucester
Gloucester
Ripple
Poole

Poole
Reading

Nr Salisbury
Ripple
Shanklin
Newbury
Nettlestone

SE227
SE544
SE227
SE929
NE336
NE336
SE106
NE426
SE1254
SW1011
NW294
NW65
NW65
SE106
SW274
SE272
SE544
SW243
SW1446
SE544
SE388
NE621
NW565
SE929
SE272
SE544
SE50
SE272
NW1108
NE68
SE193
SE388
SE167
SW450
NE237
SE227
SE193

NE236
SE272
SW274
NW489
SW274
SW274
SE544
SE1615
SE1392
NE233
SE212

NW7
NWw48
SWi1617
SW353
NE621
SE212
NW48
SE1329
NE233
SE27

GB19V06280
GB17N33844
GB19A00536
GBI19N52768
GB19B08781
GB19B08774
GB19N81569
GB19V91133
GB20N35093
GB17N28455
GB20N23119
GB18C19954
GB17C46204
GB18N74256
GB19E21300
GB18N93344
GB19N68859
GB19E21446
GB20N55696
GB17N33899
GB19V45944
GB19N14043
GB20C28401
GB13N02525
GB18N57459
GB19N27408
GB20N05443
GBI19N18845
GB18N52468
GB19N08501
GB19N43794
GB20V55900
GB20N03748
GB185S41150
GB18N22291
GB18N59157
GB19N43790
GB17F29130
GB18L03343
GB19N18851
GBI19E21376
GB16N2909%4
GB20A37012
GB20N28060
GB19N27432
GB20N75699
GB19L06127
GB20X15378
GB20N05565
GB18N25840
GB18N25818
GB14Z701553
GB20R22278
GB19N14286
GB18N07432
GB17R12893
GB17C08539
GB20N11849
GB20N76116
GB18N79646

444
1048
444
465
550
550
581
1691
1681

1122
1741
699
1683
444
452
651
1683

644
1573
644
644
1048
954

170
878
651
651
1085
1229
1090
455
878
1085
470
170
204

PLUNNPELVEANDNNOEDNNPEPORAERALEP,POPRPUNLONPOWVWEARLEAPVWAREAERLLAODWOWPRARELERLAELEDRELEDRDPRPNONDNWWLDRERWLRWWLWWWARW

982.303
982.174
981.945
981.684
980.829
979.215
978.432
976.392
975.151
973.289
971.139
966.749
966.307
965.895
963.191
963.046
962.897
961.573
960.152
959.971
959.878
959.870
959.049
958.801
955.624
954.057
953.962
953.175
947.712
947.150
946.655
946.352
946.084
943.456
942.865
942.085
941.390
940.664
940.431
939.671
938.838
937.739
937.380
936.895
936.746
936.719
933.070
932.831
929.392
928.408
927.747
927.673
927.526
926.658
925.735
925.154
924.694
924.224
923.117
922.770

abc £27.90



NE29
NE30
SW21
SE84
SE85
SE86
NE31
SE87
NWw22
SE88
NE32
Nw23
SW22
Nw24
SE89
NE33
Sw23
NW25
SE90
NW26
SE91
SE92
Sw24
Nw27
SE93
NW28
SE9%4
SW25
SE95
SW26
NE34
SE96
SE97
SE98
NW29
SW27
SE99
SE100
SE101
NE35
SE102
NW30
SE103
SE104
SE105
SE106
SW28
SE107
NE36
SE108
SW29
SW30
SW31
SW32
SE109
NW31
SE110
SEI111
NW32
SE112

A Bargaoanu

RJ Lowe

A Parsons

T J Hazell

T Willis

J J Schoeman

A Bargaoanu

C Edwards

Brooks Brothers & Wilcox
D Roberts

A Bargaoanu

M/M R Kerr

Corey & Roger Owers
P B & W Hyatt

Asa G & A Williams
Britton & Hames

Mr & Mrs M Gower
A & L Butler

D Roberts

A Smith & Son

Lee Kruger

Asa G & A Williams
J Fulford

D Smith

B Basham & Son

W Selway

Poole & May Bros
Dennis & Phillips

L & M Dyer

N Pearse

S & D Abery

T J Hazell

R Broome & Grandson
S Vaizey

W Selway

C Bartlett

F Bartlett & R Jones & J
J J Schoeman

L & L Cross Loft 1

L Hall

Lee Kruger

James & Harding

G Rann & Daughters
G C Kingswood Cox
V Morgan

E Booth

M White & Son

Lee Kruger

R J Rome

L & L Cross Loft 1

C Bartlett

J & T Fisher

J & T Fisher

Mrs J Mills

M Jefferies

M/M R Kerr

F Bartlett & R Jones & J
S Vaizey

S Dickinson & P Newton
J J Schoeman

Basingstoke
Reading
Salisbury
Sandown
Niton
Andover
Basingstoke
Romsey
High Littleton
Emsworth
Basingstoke
Gloucester
Crewkerne
Ripple
Southampton
Reading
Fordingbridge
Gloucester
Emsworth
‘Wotton Under
Winchester
Southampton
Salisbury
Bristol
Southampton
Highbridge
Nr Salisbury
Poole
Nettlestone
Poole

Nr Reading
Sandown
Havant
Fareham
Highbridge
Salisbury
Southampton
Andover
Gosport
Oxford
Winchester
Cheltenham
Ventnor
Southampton
Portsmouth
Gosport
Bournemouth
Winchester
Fleet
Gosport
Salisbury
Poole

Poole

West Moors
Waterlooville
Gloucester
Southampton
Fareham
Weston Super
Andover

NE336
NE621
SW938
SE106
SE264
SE248
NE336
SE1254
NWwW242
SE839
NE336
NW7
SW1652
NWw48
SE501
NE68
SW1071
NW320
SE839
NW294
SE199
SE501
SW225
NW630
SE893
NWw232
SE212
SWi1617
SE27
SW75
NE237
SE106
SE1387
SE115
NWwW232
SW450
SE167
SE248
SE888
NE1717
SE199
NW565
SE272
SE1276
SE1392
SE293
Sw24
SE199
NE426
SE888
SW450
SW537
SW537
SW397
SE286

SE167

SE115
NW149

SE248

RO18-5022059
GB20N17137
GB19N39311
GBI19N81553
GB19X16625
GB19N26376
RO18-021438
GB19N23471
GB18B08681
GB19N27282
GB20C04277
GB18N25855
GB19A42487
GB18Z739970
GB19N81356
GB19E23814
GB17R27921
NEHU18HAR34
GBI19N27294
GB20N23110
GB19R02544
GB19N81364
GB19A18822
GB19L.28291
GB18N60891
GB20L25186
GB20N05564
GB19R14489
GB17N73936
GB20N01952
GB19N10083
GB19N81542
GB18N03393
GB16S17503
GB19N44950
GB20H36990
GB18N53532
GB19V35507
GB20N42363
GB16P26538
GB20R09355
GB18C19846
GB18N93431
GB20N82608
NWHU1752493
GB20N03622
GBI19N07761
GB19V82816
GB19D46841
GB20N42372
GB20D10851
GB20B19383
GB20B19381
GB19V00728
GB20N46556
GB19N37306
GB19NO03179
GB18V24551
GBI19N01945
GB18S33411

118
105
131
161
165
122
118
136
124
148
118

86
157

73
145
104
140

87
148
102
133
145
130
108
138
139
134
158
157
156
106
161
146
147
139
132
140
122
148

83
133

79
162
145
148
151
154
133
118
148
132
157
157
150
142

86
140
147
131
122

1592
1380

651
1741
1351
1628
1451

AphpruUunnwLwuUnunUn bbb, puunnuumnnbh, DO, ,rARr,ruppunwLwUUUNhE,Rr,RrWRAERR,LWREANDP,EWRAEANDUUNDWEREREWWLWUBMUVEE WW

918.729
916.423
915.907
914.611
913.695
911.532
909.897
909.246
908.036
907.758
906.991
905.997
902.515
899.445
899.135
898.905
895.953
894.399
893.645
893.165
893.033
892.025
891.671
891.618
890.501
888.691
884.260
878.699
872.177
871.366
867.813
866.687
864.805
861.590
860.406
858.314
853.210
851.175
850.789
849.271
848.800
848.761
848.738
839.974
835.192
831.765
828.984
827.409
824.728
820.596
819.524
818.077
817.916
816.369
816.265
816.094
812.248
811.961
810.618
807.358



NW33
SW33
SW34
SE113
SE114
SE115
SE116
SE117
SE118
SE119
SE120
SE121
NW34
NE37

SW35
SE122
SE123
SE124
SE125
SE126
NW35
SE127
SE128
SE129
SE130
NW36
NE38

SE131
NW37
NE39

SE132
NW38
SE133
SE134
NW39
SE135
SE136
SE137
NW40
NW41
SW36
SE138
SE139
SW37
NWw42
SE140
SE141
Nw43
SW38
SE142
SE143
SE144
SE145
NWw44
SE146
NW45
NW46
NWw47
NE40

NWw48

Janet Wilcox

C Bartlett

M Blake

T Willis

C Furmedge & Son

Asa G & A Williams

D Wells

M Jefferies

V Morgan

Guy Reed

G Rann & Daughters

T Willis

James & Harding

R J Rome

Mr & Mrs N Smith

D Wells

D & T Hughes

F Bartlett & R Jones & J
Guy Reed

Poole & May Bros

S Dickinson & P Newton
Guy Reed

L & L Cross Loft 1

G C Kingswood Cox

L & M Dyer

Mr & Mrs G Lloyd

R J Rome

L & M Dyer

D Smith

L Hall

P A Priddle

Brooks Brothers & Wilcox
P A Priddle

F Bartlett & R Jones & J
Brooks Brothers & Wilcox
P A Priddle

G C Kingswood Cox

T Willis

S Dickinson & P Newton
Brooks Brothers & Wilcox
Mr & Mrs N Smith

G C Kingswood Cox

M Fuller

Harp & Pearse

S Dickinson & P Newton
V Morgan

L & L Cross Loft 1

S Dickinson & P Newton
Mr & Mrs N Smith

J J Schoeman

D Wells

P A Priddle

Guy Reed

S Dickinson & P Newton
J J Schoeman

Mr & Mrs G Lloyd

A O Brooks

Brooks Brothers & Wilcox
L Hall

P Duckett

Bath
Salisbury
Christchurch
Niton
Cosham
Southampton
Liphook
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Shanklin
Ventnor
Niton
Cheltenham
Fleet
Salisbury
Liphook
Paulsgrove
Southampton
Shanklin

Nr Salisbury
Weston Super
Shanklin
Gosport
Southampton
Nettlestone
Hereford
Fleet
Nettlestone
Bristol
Oxford
Southampton
High Littleton
Southampton
Southampton
High Littleton
Southampton
Southampton
Niton

Weston Super
High Littleton
Salisbury
Southampton
Portsmouth
Poole

Weston Super
Portsmouth
Gosport
Weston Super
Salisbury
Andover
Liphook
Southampton
Shanklin
Weston Super
Andover
Hereford
Paulton

High Littleton
Oxford
Highbridge

NW489
SW450
SW1051
SE264
SE1116
SE501
SE1267
SE286
SE1392
SE1329
SE272
SE264
NW565
NE426
SW1011
SE1267
SE1615
SE167
SE1329
SE212
NW149
SE1329
SE888
SE1276
SE27
NW340
NE426
SE27
NW630
NE1717
SE18
NW242
SE18
SE167
NWwW242
SE18
SE1276
SE264
NW149
NWwW242
SW1011
SE1276
SE282
SW353
NW149
SE1392
SE888
NW149
SW1011
SE248
SE1267
SE18
SE1329
NW149
SE248
NW340
NW288
NWwW242
NE1717
NW134

GBI17E07141
GB20H36906
GB19S19288
GB17R09614
GB20N78957
GBI19N81387
GB19B00444
GB17N46547
GB19E32887
GB20N11841
GBI19N18835
GBI19N44451
GB19C29271
GB19V91178
GB19N43975
GB20N17895
GB17N83562
GB20X15438
GB20N11811
GB19R02314
GB16N38226
GB20N12540
GB20N42323
GB19523665
GB19B02934
GB19N94219
GB18V85687
GB18N79613
GB19L28878
GB19N70978
GB17N03879
GB18A16934
GB17S531085
GB20N13333
GB18B08654
GBI12F31978
GBI18N85151
GBI18E02531
GB19N01985
GB18N08652
GB19N43953
GB19S523186
GB20N46107
GB19N14296
GB19N01949
GB19L06126
GB20N42352
GBI19N01974
GB18N42128
GB20X15316
WHU19A40361
GB17N03862
GB20N11831
GB20N43734
GB19V35476
GB19H11851
GB19P10355
GB18N08656
NWHU18L7839
GB18N35014

138

1573

1741

1628
470
1193
333
204
1676
1691
204
1603
1748
1295
1429
1295
1741
1429
1295
333
154
1628
1429
719
333
500
1090
1628

1193
1628

719
1451

804
1295

470
1628
1451
1676
1758
1429
1748

792

[o )N SN e N ALY e BN i e Ne WV, IV, IV, le We NV, le N Ne NV, IV, IV, EEN e N NV IV, le NV, IRV, JLUS N SNl N SN S le NV, IV, B NV, IRV, I WLV, LV, SRV, IRV, I SN S e Wi e Wi e RV RO I S Y TR e Y R N

801.976
801.944
801.240
800.794
794.679
793.516
793.167
791.290
785.533
784.963
782.808
776.711
775.651
766.880
760.983
753.797
750.756
744.685
739.589
738.894
738.316
733.726
733.152
729.610
722.026
719.825
716.615
716.259
714.036
711.345
707.525
706.255
700.925
694.815
688.294
682.887
682.332
678.971
678.846
678.410
677.733
671.543
671.235
666.546
663.837
656.074
655.358
652.917
652.586
645.606
640.650
637.565
632.725
624.777
618.219
603.373
595.489
589.425
584.150
581.788



273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

284

NE41

NW49
NW50
NWs51
NW52
NW53
NW54
NWS55
NW56
NE42

NW57
NW58

R J Rome
P Duckett
P Duckett
P Duckett
P Duckett
Mr & Mrs G Lloyd
Mr & Mrs G Lloyd
Mr & Mrs G Lloyd
Mr & Mrs G Lloyd
R J Rome
Mr & Mrs G Lloyd
Mr & Mrs G Lloyd

Fleet
Highbridge
Highbridge
Highbridge
Highbridge
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
Fleet
Hereford
Hereford

NE426
NW134
NW134
NW134
NW134
NW340
NW340
NW340
NW340
NE426
NW340
NW340

GB19V91195
GB18R30349
GB19N45050
GB16N29910
GB16N29906
GB19H11806
GB18N39387
GB19H11798
GB19H11807
GB19V91131
GB20N34964
GB13H19032

1691
792
792
792
792

1676

1676

1676

1676

1691

1676

1676

[N« NEN RV NV N BN BN IS N

578.240
548.358
544.986
529.051
519.871
502.088
490.286
484.605
481.970
478.016
355.268
279.814



